www.drhsband.org



Dear Community Member,

The Damonte Ranch Band Parent Organization (BPO) is seeking sponsors to financially support the Damonte Ranch High School Band program. Our award-winning Marching Band is a 7-time Northern Nevada State Champion - and during the 2022 marching season they earned first place in the divisional and placed second in the 4A Division for the Western Band Association's NorCal Super Show with their show *Haunted Manor*.

The Band program receives less than 0.05% of their total expenses from the Washoe County School District. The remaining 99.5% is majority funded by student fees (~75%), and fundraising efforts are employed to close the gap. Every dollar raised through fundraising and sponsorships go towards supporting ALL students, 100%. We are a 501(c)(3) entity, as determined by the IRS. The students in the DRHS Band Program grow in confidence, teamwork, citizenship, creativity, and respect for oneself and each other through their experiences in the program. Community members like you make it possible! Thank you for your consideration.

We welcome the community to join us at one of our local music performances - a calendar of events can be found at http://www.drhsband.org/calendar/. The Band competes locally and in California each season. Keep an eye out for our talented performers at community events, whether it be performing the National Anthem at school events, performing jazz tunes at our local senior facilities, or belting out everyone's favorite pep songs in support of our local student athletes - the students are quite busy! If ever your business has a need for the marching or jazz band, please do not hesitate to ask.

On behalf of the Damonte Ranch Parent Booster Organization and the entire Damonte Ranch High School Marching Band, I thank you in advance for your generosity, and for giving back to this community that we are all so proud to call home. Thank you for your time & consideration to support music and the performing arts in our schools and community.

Tax ID # 82-2160189 Checks made payable to: DRHS BAND

Sincerely,

Contact us directly or checks can be mailed to

The Band Parent Organization

DRHS Band

PO BOX 19584

Reno, NV, 89511

Damonte Ranch Band Parent Organization – damonteranchbpo@gmail.com



DRHS Band Sponsorship Form

Name of Sponsoring Organization / Individual		
Contact Person:	Phone #:	
Address:	City:	Zip:
Email:		
Company Website:		
I would like to support the DRHS Band at the follow	ving level:	

Maestro Level: \$2500

- Large Logo/Name displayed at all concerts, Damonte Marching Invitational (DMI), and our Annual Craft Fair
- Full page advertisement in concert programs and DMI program
- Logo placed on DRHS band website with link to your business website
- Certificate of sponsorship for display in your business
- Opportunity to set up marketing table at all concerts and DMI

Whole Note Level: \$1500

- Medium Logo/Name displayed at all concerts, DMI, and our Annual Craft Fair
- Half page advertisement in all concert programs and DMI program
- Logo placed on DRHS band website with link to your business website
- Certificate of sponsorship for display in your business

Half Note Level: \$500

- Small Logo/Name displayed at all concerts, and DMI
- Business card advertisement in all concert programs and DMI program
- Logo placed on DRHS band website with link to your business website
- Certificate of sponsorship for display in your business

Quarter Note Level: \$250+

- Company name in all concert programs and the DMI program
- Logo placed on DRHS band website with link to your business website
- Certificate of sponsorship for display in your business

Thank you for your consideration.

Sincerely,

The Damonte Ranch High School Band Parent Organization Federal Tax ID: 82-2160189

Please make checks out to Damonte Ranch Parent Booster Org

DamonteRanchBPO@gmail.com

